
Small (12)
Medium (approx. 20  wings - 2½lbs)
Large (approx. 40 wings - 4½lbs)
Jumbo (approx. 80 wings - 9lbs)

$6.99
$11.99
$18.99
$33.99

Huge, Meaty Wings Served with Ranch Dressing
Bleu Cheese Available Upon Request

MILD • HOT • SUICIDE • HONEY BBQ • HONEY BBQ HOT

Medium, Large, and Jumbo Wing Orders are
Sold by Weight.  All Wings are Cooked to Order

Quantities may Vary

Buffalo Wings

Side Orders
Fried Zucchini or Mushrooms
Combo Zucchini/Mushrooms
Mozzarella Sticks (6
Jalapeño Poppers (6))
Garlic Bread
Cheese Bread
Pepperoni Bread
French Fries
Chicken Strips (5)

$3.99
$5.49
$4.25
$4.99
$2.29
$2.99
$3.49
$2.49
$5.99

$5.99

$  .50

$4.99

All White Meat Chicken, Lightly Breaded

Chicken Strip Basket
3 All White Meat Chicken Strips and Fries

Dipping Sauces
Butter Garlic, Ranch, Marinara & Bleu Cheese

6 Meatballs, Sauce & Cheese

Why Did We Sell Over 15 Tons
of Wings Last Year?

Here’s Our Secret...
• Fresh - Never Frozen Wings
• Huge Meaty Wings (Never Dry)
• Never Pre-Cooked (Always Moist)

• Signature Sauces Made Fresh in our Kitchen
• One Taste & You’ll Know Why We Are
   Gilbert’s Best Wings!

Tuesday

Wing Night
Large Order of Wings
(approx. 40) $14.99

No Limit

Wed & Thurs

Pizza Night
Buy Any Pizza at Reg. Price

and Get One of Equal or
Lesser Value FREE! No Limit

Daily Specials!

Sunday Only
XL One Topping Pizza $8.99 — No Limit

Dessert    • Classic Cheese Cake from the
Cheese Cake Factory  $3.29 per slice

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
Pepperoni, Bacon, Ground Beef, Ham, Meatball, Sausage, Chicken Breast*, Anchovies , Artichoke Hearts

Green Pepper, Fresh Tomato, Red Onions, Mushrooms, Jalapeños, Black Olives, Hot Pepper Rings, Pineapple

Cheese Only
Extra Toppings (each)
*Chicken Breast

$4.99
.50
.75

$8.49
1.25
1.50

$10.99
1.50
2.00

$12.99
1.75
2.50

Mini-7” Medium-12” Large-14” X-Large-16”

Try a unique crust: Garlic Butter, or Parmesan - FREE

Rino D’s Favorite (The Works)
Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Green Peppers

Specialty Pizzas

Meat Deluxe
Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Bacon and Ground Beef

BBQ Chicken
Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Fresh Tomato and BBQ Sauce

Gourmet Chicken
Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms

Chicken or Sausage Pesto
Chicken Breast or Italian Sausage, Fresh Tomato, and Pesto Sauce

White Pizzas
Your choice of Chicken or Italian Sausage, Artichoke Hearts, Fresh Tomato,
with a Zesty White Garlic Sauce

Mexican Pizza
Ground Beef, Jalapeños, Red Onions, Fresh Tomato, Black Olives

Garden Veggie - Extremely Popular!
Fresh Tomato, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Green Peppers, and Black Olives

7” Mini $5.99   12” Med. $13.99
14” Large $16.99    16” X-Large $18.99

Pizza & Wing Combos

• X-Large One Topping Pizza
and Large Wings (apprx 40)
• Large One Topping Pizza
and Medium Wings (apprx 20)

$19.99

• Medium One Topping Pizza
and Small Wings (12)

$14.99

$26.99

• 2 Large One Topping Pizzas
and Medium Wings (apprx 20)

$27.99

Meatball
Meatballs, marinara Sauce and mozzarella cheese

Chicken Parmesan
Chicken, marinara Sauce and mozzarella cheese

Hot Ham & Cheese
Ham, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomato, and Italian dressing

BBQ Chicken
Chicken breast, honey BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Fresh chicken breast, smoked ham and cheese with dressing, lettuce
and tomatoes

Hot Italian Sandwiches
6 inch 12 inch
$5.29

$5.29

$5.29

$5.29

$5.29

$8.49

$8.49

$8.49

$8.49

$8.49

(Add red onions, green peppers or mushrooms to any
sandwich free of charge.)

Stuffed Pizza $5.49
Mozzarella & Ricotta Cheese, Pizza Sauce
and Spices Additional Toppings 50¢ ea 7” / $1.25 ea 12”

7”
$8.99
12”

Calzone

Sodas  12oz. Cans 75¢ ea
Coke • Diet Coke • Sprite • Dr. Pepper • Iced Tea

Six Pack $3.25 • 2 Liter $2.29 • Bottled Water $1.00

Chicken Tossed Salad (Large)
Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Red Onion, Green Pepper,
Fresh Tomato, and Spices

Antipasto (Large)
Fresh Lettuce, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms, Green
Peppers, Red Onions, Tomato, Black Olives, Hot
Pepper Rings, and Spices

Garden Salad (Small)
Fresh Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Green Peppers, and Spices

$5.49

$5.49

$2.99

(Choice of Ranch, Italian Dressing or Bleu Cheese on the side)

Salads

All Pasta Dinners Include 2 Pieces of Garlic Bread
SUB ALFREDO SAUCE ON ANY PASTA

AT NO CHARGE
(add 6 Meatballs for $2.00)

Baked Spaghetti
Cheese Ravioli
Meat Ravioli
Chicken Parmesan

$5.49
$5.49
$6.49
$6.49

Pasta

“You Won’t Find
Better Tasting Wings

Anywhere!”

100% Satisfaction

No Hassle — Money Back Guarantee!

Winner of the 2004

PEOPLE’S CHOICE AWARD

FOR BEST PIZZA

$10 Minimum Order for Delivery*      NO CHECKS ACCEPTED

*Delivery Extra.  Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

We Deliver!
545-2700

Tues - Thurs  11 - 10pm
Fri - Sat  11 - 11pm
Sunday  noon - 10pm
Monday  -  Closed

Warner

Broadway

G
re

e
n

fie
ld

Guadalupe

Southern

Baseline

G
ilb

e
rtC
o

u
n

try
 C

lu
b

E
xte

n
tio

n

1515 N. Gilbert

Delivery
Area

“Rino D’s Pizza and Wings blows everything else out of the water.
You will not find better tasting pizza and wings.  It’s what I get for
my family”

Bruce Fleming, Teacher & Football Coach, Gilbert Junior High

“If there are better pizza and hot wings in Arizona, I haven’t tasted
them yet”

Steve Berman, Mayor, Town of Gilbert

WE ACCEPT

ALL

COMPETITOR’S

PIZZA

COUPONS

FOR CARRY

OUT ONLY

4/06

SEE OUR STORY ON THE REVERSE SIDE


