### Why Did We Sell Over 15 Tons of Wings Last Year?

### Here's Our Secret...

- Fresh Never Frozen Wings
- Huge Meaty Wings (Never Dry)
- Never Pre-Cooked (Always Moist)
- Signature Sauces Made Fresh in our Kitchen One Taste & You'll Know Why We Are Gilbert's Best Wings!

### **Buffalo Wings**

Medium, Large, and Jumbo Wing Orders are Sold by Weight. All Wings are Cooked to Order Quantities may Vary

Small (12)	\$6.99
Medium (approx. 20 wings - 21/2lbs)	\$11.99
Large (approx. 40 wings - 41/2lbs)	\$18.99
Jumbo (approx. 80 wings - 9lbs)	\$33.99

Huge, Meaty Wings Served with Ranch Dressing Bleu Cheese Available Upon Request MILD • HOT • SUICIDE • HONEY BBQ • HONEY BBQ HOT

Fried Zucchini or Mushrooms	\$3.99
Combo Zucchini/Mushrooms	\$5.49
Mozzarella Sticks (6	\$4.25
Jalapeño Poppers (6))	\$4.99
Garlic Bread	\$2.29
Cheese Bread	\$2.99
Pepperoni Bread	\$3.49
French Fries	\$2.49
Chicken Strips (5)	\$5.99
All White Meat Chicken, Lightly Breaded	
Chicken Strip Basket	\$5.99
3 All White Meat Chicken Strips and Fries	<i><b>Q</b></i> <b>01</b> 55
Dipping Sauces	\$.50
Butter Garlic, Ranch, Marinara & Bleu Cheese	φ.50
6 Meatballs, Sauce & Cheese	\$4.99
	-

**Dessert** Classic Cheese Cake from the Cheese Cake Factory \$3.29 per slice

# **Daily Specials!**

, <b>.</b>		
Tuesday	Wed & Thurs	
Pizza Night	Wing Night	WE ACCEPT
Buy Any Pizza at Reg. Price and Get One of Equal or Lesser Value FREE! <i>No Limit</i>	Large Order of Wings (approx. 40) \$14.99 <i>No Limit</i>	ALL COMPETITOR'S PIZZA COUPONS
Sunday Only		FOR CARRY OUT ONLY
XL One Topping Pizza \$8	8.99 — <i>No Limit</i>	L J

## CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Pepperoni, Bacon, Ground Beef, Ham, Meatball, Sausage, Chicken Breast\*, Anchovies, Artichoke Hearts Green Pepper, Fresh Tomato, Red Onions, Mushrooms, Jalapeños, Black Olives, Hot Pepper Rings, Pineapple

Cheese Only	Mini-7″ \$4.99	Medium-12″ \$8.49	Large-14″ \$10.99	X-Large-16″ \$12.99
Extra Toppings (each)	.50	1.25	1.50	1.75
*Chicken Breast	.75	1.50	2.00	2.50

Pizza & Wing Combos

\$27.99

\$26.99

\$19.99

\$14.99

12 inch

\$8.49

\$8.49

\$8.49

\$8.49

\$8.49

\$5.49

\$5.49

\$6.49

\$6.49

6 inch

\$5.29

\$5.29

\$5.29

\$5.29

\$5.29

• 2 Large One Topping Pizzas

and Medium Wings (apprx 20)

• X-Large One Topping Pizza

and Large Wings (apprx 40)

• Large One Topping Pizza

and Medium Wings (apprx 20)

Medium One Topping Pizza

Hot Italian Sandwiches

Fresh chicken breast, smoked ham and cheese with dressing, lettuce

Chicken breast, honey BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese

Ham, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomato, and Italian dressing

(Add red onions, green peppers or mushrooms to any

sandwich free of charge.)

All Pasta Dinners Include 2 Pieces of Garlic Bread SUB ALFREDO SAUCE ON ANY PASTA

AT NO CHARGE

(add 6 Meatballs for \$2.00)

Pasta

and Small Wings (12)

Meatballs, marinara Sauce and mozzarella cheese

Chicken, marinara Sauce and mozzarella cheese

Meatball

and tomatoes

**BBO** Chicken

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Hot Ham & Cheese

**Baked Spaghetti** 

**Chicken Parmesan** 

Cheese Ravioli

Meat Ravioli

Try a unique crust: Garlic Butter, or Parmesan - FREE

## Specialty Pizzas

7" Mini \$5.99 12" Med. \$13.99 14" Large **\$16.99** 16" X-Large **\$18.99** 

Rino D's Favorite (The Works) Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Green Peppers

Meat Deluxe Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Bacon and Ground Beef

**BBQ** Chicken Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Fresh Tomato and BBQ Sauce

Gourmet Chicken Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms

Chicken or Sausage Pesto Chicken Breast or Italian Sausage, Fresh Tomato, and Pesto Sauce

White Pizzas Your choice of Chicken or Italian Sausage, Artichoke Hearts, Fresh Tomato with a Zesty White Garlic Sauce

Mexican Pizza Ground Beef, Jalapeños, Red Onions, Fresh Tomato, Black Olives

Garden Veggie - Extremely Popular! Fresh Tomato, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Green Peppers, and Black Olives



and Spices Additional Toppings 50¢ ea 7" / \$1.25 ea 12" Sodas 12oz. Cans 75¢ ea

Coke • Diet Coke • Sprite • Dr. Pepper • Iced Tea

Six Pack \$3.25 • 2 Liter \$2.29 • Bottled Water \$1.00

Salads	
Chicken Tossed Salad (Large)	\$5.49
Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Red Onion, Green Pepper,	
Fresh Tomato, and Spices	
Antipasto (Large)	\$5.49
Fresh Lettuce, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms, Green	
Peppers, Red Onions, Tomato, Black Olives, Hot	
Pepper Rings, and Spices	
Garden Salad (Small)	\$2.99
Fresh Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Green Peppers,	and Spices

Spices (Choice of Ranch, Italian Dressing or Bleu Cheese on the side)

you won i fina					
Į.				ng Wings	
Ş.,	Anywhere!"				
Ì		PEC	OPLE'S	er of the 2004 S CHOICE AWARD R BEST PIZZA	
ļ	ino i D	<b>\$</b>		s & Way	
į	Delivery			Broadway	
Į /	Area				1
ļ.	Southern		<u>ה</u>		
Extenti		Country Club	Gilbert	1515 N. Gilbert	Greentield
3	Guadalupe	Club		Baseline	eld
		Wa	rner		
		_		•	

"Vou Work't Find



Tues - Thurs 11 - 10pm

Fri - Sat 11 - 11pm Sunday noon - 10pm Monday - Closed



\$10 Minimum Order for Delivery\* NO CHECKS ACCEPTED

\*Delivery Extra. Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

"Rino D's Pizza and Wings blows everything else out of the water. You will not find better tasting pizza and wings. It's what I get for my family"

Bruce Fleming, Teacher & Football Coach, Gilbert Junior High

"If there are better pizza and hot wings in Arizona, I haven't tasted them yet"

Steve Berman, Mayor, Town of Gilbert